Product Features
Measures power and wavelength from
350 to 1100nm
NIST traceable measurements
Measures up to 10W optical power
Integrating sphere-based
measurements
Temperature-controlled silicon

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifi cations without notice or liability for these changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B Optical Power and Wavelength Meter
(Includes GPIB Interface)
LPA-9082 Laser Parameter Analyzer (200/400mA)
LPA-9084 Laser Parameter Analyzer (2/4A)
OMH-6722B Silicon Power/Wavehead, 400-1100nm
OMH-6732B Short Wavelength Power/Wavehead, 350-530nm
OMH-6780B 1W Power/Wavehead, 830 to 1100nm
OMH-6790B 10W Power/Wavehead, 830 to 1100nm
Accessories
OMH-6722B and OMH-6732B
 AO271 FC Adapter Assembly
 AO272 SC Adapter Assembly